LINCOLN ELECTRIC EDUCATION PARTNER SCHOOLS (LEEPStart™) PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS CHECKLIST





LEEPStart™ PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Lincoln Electric Educational Partner School Start (LEEPStart™) national program partners educational institution's welding technology programs with Lincoln Electric and NC3 to offer Foundational-Level Welding Certifications to prepare students for a career in the modern welding industry.

LEEPStart™ Foundational Certifications Include:

- Welding Safety Essentials
- · Principles of Welding
- Math in Welding
- Fabrication 1

- Intro to Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
- Intro to Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)
- Intro to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
- Intro to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
- Oxy-Fuel Cutting
- Plasma Cutting
- Carbon Arc Gouging

Note: Schools seeking to certify students in more advanced welding topics should seek to participate in the full "LEEPS™" program.

To qualify for the LEEPStart™ program you must complete the following requirements:

NC3 LEEPStart™ Membership

Instructor Certification Training for Each NC3 / Lincoln Electric Certification Implemented

Register and Use the MyLincoln™ Education Portal

C	In behalf of	(school name), I look forward to providing my leadership
S	upport to meet the above requirements and the campus	s becoming a committed participant in the Lincoln Electric
Е	ducational Partner School Start (LEEPStart™) nationa	Il program in which my welding technology program will
p	artner closely with Lincoln Electric and NC3 to offer Fou	ndational Level NC3 / Lincoln Electric Welding training and
C	ertifications to best prepare students for a career in the	e modern welding industry.

Name/Title (Please print)

Signature

Date

USE OF NAME AND LOGO: Each LEEPStart™ Member hereby grants both NC3 and the Lincoln Electric Company a limited, nonexclusive right to use and display the LEEPStart™ Member's trademark logos, company name, and copyright symbols in its marketing, sales, financial, and public relations materials and other communications (collectively, "Materials") solely to identify the LEEPStart™ Member as a participant in the LEEPS™ program. NC3 and Lincoln Electric Company each agrees not to use the LEEPStart™ Member's trademark logos, company name, or copyright symbols in any way to indicate that it has any ownership or control of the LEEPSTart™ Member, or its brands and products. In the event that the LEEPStart™ Member withdrawals from, or otherwise no longer participates in, the LEEPStart™ program, NC3 and Lincoln Electric Company each agrees to undertake reasonable efforts to remove the LEEPStart™ Member's trademark logos, company name, and copyright symbols from future use. For the avoidance of doubt, neither NC3 nor Lincoln Electric Company will be prohibited from using, in any form or format or at any time whatsoever, a LEEPStart™ Member's trademark logos, company name, and copyright symbols in any Materials already in use, or otherwise created, in the calendar year in which the LEEPStart™ Member was a member of the LEEPStart™ program.

For more information, visit www.NC3.net OR email: leeps@lincolnelectric.com



